Airline
C
o
m
b
in
es state-of-the-art preparation
      with daily enjoym

Trays
Width Depth Height
no. separation
HL-Shuttle20 20 94,5 mm 800 mm 830 mm 1.355 mm
HL-Shuttle24 24 80,0 mm 800 mm 830 mm 1.355 mm
HL-Shuttle30 30 80,0 mm 800 mm 830 mm 1.395 mm
Model
Trays Width
mm
Depth
mm
Height
mm
KW
no. separation total hot cold
HL-EK20 20 94,5 mm 1.195 800 1.375 6.0 5.5 0.5
HL-EK24 24 80,0 mm 1.195 800 1.375 6.0 5.5 0.5
HL-EK30 30 80,0 mm 1.195 800 1.615 6.6 6.1 0.5
HL-DK20 20 94,5 mm 1.195 800 1.375 7.1 6.4 0.7
HL-DK24 24 80,0 mm 1.195 800 1.375 7.1 6.4 0.7
HL-DK30 30 80,0 mm 1.195 800 1.615 8.8 8.1 0.7
All models: Volt 400/3PH/50Hz+N+E
Airline in 2 models:	 EK series with a chillable section for Cook & Serve
		  DK series with two chillable sections for Cook & Chill
Function: